

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 25th November, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

80. TP/4585/2025
(AMH20210051539C202
500003)

P. C. : Shri. Swapnil Narkar Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Petitioner to state about the sect of the deceased. Furthermore, petitioner to state about the parents and grandparents of the since deceased widow of the deceased. Hence, adjourned.

2. Furthermore, petitioner to comply order dated 15.09.2025.

3. Stand Over to 15.12.2025

25.11.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department