

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 06th February, 2026

FOR EXTENSION OF TIME :

60.TP/4585/2025	)	
[Original]	)	None present.
(AMH20210051539C20250	)	
0003)		

P C. :

1. The petitioner to mention the sect of the deceased, as applicable to the deceased.
2. Petitioner to state about the parents and grandparents of the since deceased widow of the deceased.
3. The petitioner to execute the Administration Bond for the gross amount in view of Rule 420 in form No. 118 of the Bombay High Court (OS) Rules, 1980.
4. Stand Over to 18.03.2026.

06.02.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department